(K )“ Signage / Awning Permit Application

- . 12/15/14
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or any other charges on any property within bate—— —
payment arrangement MUST be made before permits are accepted,

Location/Address: |20 MDD Le StReET
Tax Assessor’s Chart/Block/Lot (CBL) OWNER Name/Address: Telephone: 7 74 -1 g
Chart: Block: Lot: Name: £LC LLC
0}9q E£00I 00| Address: 6/0 PeATUAND ReGENC Yy DVARG OETHEREGEN L. Co ]
20 Mivp ST, RATAV) ME 04101 E-Mail:
LEASEE/BUYER Info (if Applicable) CONTRACTOR ‘ Total S.F. signage § | 90
ANDroscoccin Bhmk Name: [N € OKRGET Sicw Co. (SaFt=25 x$2.00)
Pu. oK 1ye7 Address: 056 MAIN STREET SF +$30 Fee:  $30
LEW|STON ME LEWIsTON  Me o424y D Historic ($75):  $
oYl y } = ‘-;0 7 Phone: 7 ) - ijbj Y E-Mail:petarenec Frcc‘FT-‘u‘ Awning Fee: $
L Awning Fee = Cost of Work: $ (330/first $1000; $10 each additional $1000) TOTAL FEE: $ 0

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Name: PE TEL Muk pH‘f Phone: /%1 - C}("‘Su\/
Address N ok RAFT Siew Co €8¢ MAn ST | gwi.S TON ME O4Ay U E-Mail: ﬁe‘fwé’)ﬂ%’f’-ra Ftcom
O MmiviLE S5 .
Tenant/allocated building space frontage (in feet): Length: JO0  PEALL ST Height: “§
Lot frontage (in feet): || 3 9 M VPie 57 Single Tenant or Multi-Tenant Lot: M UL T |
b, T PEAAL ST _
Current Specific Use: j}-}{u‘# ,O0FFicCe
If vacant, what was prior use: ' N, A

Proposed Use: in L ™ - Z)
. r T = ) e — oy
(),)51(;:\155 -&"5: i '.’U 27 died Wfia'v}g %.: go i
Information on proposed sign(s) = = TeRst—Es T Y p
Freestanding (e.g. pole) sign? YESl;iNO Dimensions proposed: / [ Height from grade: C?
BLDG Wall Sign (attached to bldg.)? YESBLINO Dimensions proposed: Sc€ ALvE
Proposed Awning: YESDNOIXI If yes, is awning backlit? YES DNO

Height of awning Length of awning Depth of awning
Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? YES’:]NO Ij

[T yes, total square footage of panels with communication, message, trademark or symbol on it: sf

Pl (T 0F- CBYG 1 SSWED 9-Y-2005 (SEE Coty)

Information on existing and previousi ermiited signage: o (_5 S .F i e
Freestanding (e.g. pole) sign? YES NO Izl Dimensions existing: X Height from grade: Sﬁ_ﬂf_‘!{’i'g Tiws
BLDG Wall Sign (attached to bldg.)? YES[KINO[_] Dimensions existing: X ©THe/L TENVA VT S IGwS.
Awning? m«:sﬁ Nolzl total sq ft of panels with communication on it: sf “ROy- 175.F T

ALBw: 23 5. E*
A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and proposed signage is located MUST be provided.
Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required.

Please submit all information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Checklist. Failure to do so may result in the denial of your permit.
In order to be sure the City fully understands the Jull scope of the project, the Planning and Development Depariment may request additional information prior o the

lssuance of a permit. For further information, visit us on-line at WWW PORTLANDMAINE GOV, stop by the Building Inspections Office, room 315 City Hail, or call
207-874-8703.

{ hereby certifyy I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner
fo make this application as his/her authorized agent. [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this
application is issued, [ certify that the Code Official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable
hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

ILSz'gnarure oprplicaml}é/; Z (,:_,/ m );4,._ Date: 1112 ‘/:;/ J

Revised 06/2012 This is NOT a permit; you may not c:‘t{rﬁn{ce ANY work until the permit is issued




NEOKSIG-0 .

ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE Vo e

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATEHOL |~ 12/15/14
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY TH .. A
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: I the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies} must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to
the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

'RODUCER ggl\NAEACT
Oy e ranoe Ageney PRONE " :(207) 783-2246 [ FB%. oy (207) 7827881
swiston, ME 04243-0220 ADORESS:
INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
wsurer A ; Patriot Insurance Company 32069
YSURED wsurer 8 ; Frankenmuth Mutual Ins. Co. 13986
Neokraft Signs, Inc. and NK Equipment LLC INSURER C ;
686 Main St INSURER D :
Lewiston, ME 04240 INSURERE |
INSURERF :
SJOVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO GERTIEY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE PCLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJEGT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

BR ADDLISUER FOLIEY EFF | POLIGY EXP
iR TYPE OF INSURANCE INSD L wWvD POLICY NUMBER {MRU/DDIYYYY) | (MM/BDIYYYY) LIMITS
A | X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE 5 1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED
| cLaMsMADE 0CCUR CPP6164784 09/01/2014 | 09/01/2015 [ DAVACETORENTED ¢ 500,000
|| MED EXP {(Any one person) 5 5,000
_— PERSONAL & ADV INJURY | & 1,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,000,000
pOLICY D hESr D Loc PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG | § 2,000,000
OTHER: 5
COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY [Ea eccidant) 5 1,000,000
3 | X | anrauto BA 6164784 09/01/2014 ; 09/01/2015 | BODILY INJURY (Per parson) | §
Q%'—TSEVNED gﬁ;’ggU?—ED BODILY INJURY (Per accidant) | §
HON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE p
HIRED AUTOS AUTOS {Per accident)
5
X |umereLLauaB | X | gocur EACH DCCURRENCE $ 5,000,000
\ EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE CPPe164784 08/01/2014 | 09/01/2015 | AGGREGATE 5 5,000,000
pEp | X | RETENTION S 10,000 s
WORKERS COMPENSATION PER oTH-
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY YIN StAnre | [
ANY PROPRIETORPARTNER/EXECUTIVE E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $
OFFICER/IMEMBER EXCLUDED? N7A
{Mandatory In NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEH $
If yes, descrina under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | §

JESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS J LOCATIONS { VEHICLES {ACORD 101, Additlonal Remarks Schedule, may be attachedt if more space 15 requlrod)
roject: Portland International Jetport, 1001 Westbrook St, Portland, ME August 1, 2012 Purchase Agreement

ERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED I[N

g:g g;ﬁoﬂ’a"d: Maine ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
389 Congress St
Portland, ME 04101 AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.




5 ) o : NS

ACORD PATEA

= CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE L
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOI .. 12/15/14
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE . ...
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to
the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER GONIACT Rasie Thornton
Cross Insurance-Portland PHONE _ (207)221-8551 [AIG Noy; (207)828-8302
2331 Congress Street Efg‘l‘::“g“égs: kthornton@crossagency.com
INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
Portland ME 04102 insURer A-Liberty Mutual Holding Co
INSURED iNsurRer B Maine Employers Mutual Ins Co 11149
Androscoggin Savings Bank INSURER C :
c/o Robin Robbins INSURER D :
P. O. Box 1407 INSURERE :
Lewiston ME 04243-1407 INSURER F :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:CL1462412505 REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR ADDL[SUBR POLICY EFF | POLICY EXP
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE INSR [ wWvD POLICY NUMBER (MM/DD/YYYY) | (MM/DD/YYYY) LIMITS
GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE % 1,000,000
- DAMAGE TO RENTED
X | COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY PREMISES (Ea occurrence} | $ 100,000
A CLAIMS-MADE El OCCUR CBPE956359 6/21/2014 (6/21/2015 | yep Exp (Any one person) | § 5,000
—_— PERSONAL & ADV INJURY $ 1,000,000
GENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | § 2,000,000
X | poLicy pEos Loc 3
COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY (Ea accident) $ 1,000,000
A X | any auTO k BODILY INJURY (Per person) | $
ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AB8954658 6/21/2014 [6/21/2015 ;
AoV SoHED 121/ /21/ BODILY INJURY (Per accident) | $
NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE g
HIRED AUTOS AUTOS (Per accident)
Uninsured motorist combined | 3 1,000,000
X | UMBRELLA LIAB X | occur EACH OCCURRENCE S 10,000,000
A EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGGREGATE $ 10,000,000
ven | X | sereirions o CUB954758 6/21/2014 |6/21/2015 5
B | WORKERS COMPENSATION X | WCSTATU OTH-
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY YIN TORY LIMITS ER
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE IE N E.L. EACH ACCIDENT $ 500,000
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?
(Mandatory in NH) 1810102860 6/21/2014 6/21/2015 | g nigEaSE - EA EMPLOYE] § 500,000
If yes, describe under
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | § 500,000

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS | VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)
Refer to policy for exclusionary endorsements and special provisions. Certificate holder is added as an

Additional Insured under the Commercial General Liability policy if required by written contract.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
; ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

City of Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Kasie Thornton/HJB K&Ag_}. ] }IQW

ACORD 25 (2010/05) © 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.
INSO25 i2n1n081 na The ACORN name and lnnn aro renictoarad marke nf ACORN
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Neokraft Signs Inc.

686 Main Street

Lewiston, Maine 04240
Telephone: 207.782.9654
Facsimile: 207.782.0009
1.800.339.2258
http://www.neokraft.com

Custom Sign Fabrication

These plans are the exclusive property of Neokraft Signs,
Inc. and are the result of the original work of its
employees. They are submitted to Neokraft's client for the
sole purpose of consideration of whether to purchase
these plans or to purchase from MNeokraft @ sign
manufactured according to these plans.

Distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyone other
than employees of said client, or use of these plans fo
construct a sign similar to the one embodied herein, is
expressly forbidden. In the event that such exhibition or
canstruction occurs, Neokroft expects to be reimbursed
$1500 in compensation for fime and effort entailed in
creating these plans.

1

drascoggin
an rgscog9

Androscoggin Bank
18911

Location: 130 Middle St
Portland, ME

A Drawing No.: 2 of 5
EXISTING SIGNAGE PROPOSED - INSTALLED DEPICTION S 'G'N Drvm .M e P4

NO SCALE NO SCALE Date: 11.07.2014

Lead No.: FLO22090
Gen Ref.: 18679

@ COPYRIGHT 2014, BY NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC
G:\Design2\18911 ANDRL Portland 20141107.cdr i ' K
Friday, November 07, 2014 11:38:14 AM
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eokraft
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Neokraft Signs Inc.
: : ‘ 686 Main Street
ey EaEs 1 : =T = o ik v ! Lewiston, Maine 04240
yoR L'qléhAerE 3 e Telephone: 207.782.9654
A : R - B Facsimile: 207.782,0009
1.800.339.2258
hitp://www.neckraft.com

Custom Sign Fabrication

¥ - T o2 e » STeEeter : These plans are the exclusive property of Neckraft Signs,
i - 5 . L= AraLY P Pt — e = > Inc. and are the result of the original work of its

: % i T iy r ; e % employees. They are submitted to Neokraft's client for the
T sole purpase of consideration of whether to purchase

e DnBa.nk‘. ke = - R i == : 2= e these flans oJm pul;;hnse frﬁm Neiokmﬂn sign
- manutaciured gccording to these plans.

gg : ~ @ndroscoggin ‘ oo

~ FaTeT i Distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyene other
: than employees of said client, or use of these plans to
construct @ sign similar to the one embodied herein, is
expressly forbidden. In the event thot such exhibition or
construction occurs, Neokraft expects fo be reimbursed

51500 in compensation for fime and effort entailed in
creating these plans.

S R — — %:. e e 2

Androscoggin Bank
18911

EXISTING SIGNAGE PROPOSED - INSTALLED DEPICTION _S lG’N B - B

Location: 130 Middle St

NO SCALE NO SCALE = S
PorTlond, ME

Drawing No.: 3 of 5

Drawn by:” ML Rep.: PM
Date: 11.07.2014

Lead No.: FL0O22090

Gen Ref.: 18679

© COPYRIGHT 2014, BY NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC.
G:\Design2118911 ANDRL Portland 20141107 cdr

Friday, November 07, 2014 11:38:15 AM
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SECTION - (TYPICAL)
SCALE: 1'2"=1'-0"

END VIEW
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LYR SLEEVE-ANCHOR MOUNTING DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

LOK-BOLT™ ANCHORING SYSTEM AS MFG BY POWERS FASTENERS, NEW
ROCHELLE, NY OR EQUAL:

A PRE-ASSEMBLED SINGLE UNIT SLEEVE ANCHOR FOR ANCHORING INTO
SOLID AND HOLLOW CONCRETE AND MASONRY SUBSTRATES

PATENTED COMPRESSION RING PULLS FIXTURE FLUSH TO THE WORK
SURFACE

AVAILABLE IN CARBON STEEL AND TYPE 304 STAINLESS STEEL; SEVERAL
HEAD STYLES

SIZE RANGE: '+" DIA. x 5/8" TO 34" DIA. x 7 14"

sieus A, B

INT. ILLUM. LETTERS ON RACEWAYS

SCALE: 3/8"=1'-0" (2) SETS REQUIRED

REMOVE EXISTING SIGN & REPLACE WITH NEW:

5%4"+ DEEP FABRICATED ALUMINUM INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED LETTERS; WHITE LED
ILLUMINATION WITH 3/16" THICK TRANSLUCENT WHITE ACRYLIC FACES, 1" TRIM
CAPS AND RETURNS PAINTED TO MATCH MATTHEWS 'REALLY RUST' [22A-1A]

ORANGE 'A' : GSP 'TANGERINE' TRANS VINYL [230-84] OVER GSP 'SILVER METALLIC'
TRANS VINYL [230-121]

LETTERS TO BE MOUNTED ON SIGNCOMP ALUMINUM EXTRUSION RACEWAYS
[#1976+5972+1972+1971+5988+5989+5987], TO BE PAINTED TO MATCH
MATTHEWS 'REALLY RUST' [22A-1A]; NEOKRAFT STICKER LOCATED ON ENDS OF
LOWER CURB BOX

(8) UPPER BOX (4) LOWER BOX LOK-BOLT FASTENERS

Neokraft Signs Inc.

686 Main Street

Lewiston, Maine 04240
Telephone: 207.782.9654
Facsimile: 207.782.0009
1.800.339.2258
http://www.neokraff.com

Custom Sign Fabrication

These plans are the exclusive property of Neokraft Signs,
Inc. and are the result of the original work of its
employees. They are submitted to Neokraft's client for the
sole purpose of consideration of whether to purchase
ihese plans or fo purchese from Necokraft a sign
manufactured according to these plans.

Distribution ar exhibition of these plans to anyone other
than employees of said client, or use of these plans to
construct a sign similer to the ane embaodied herein, is
expressly forbidden. In the event that such exhibition or
canstruction occurs, Meokroft expects to be reimbursed
51500 in compensation for fime and effort entailed in
creating these plans.

Androscoggin Bank
189211

Location: 130 Middle St

Portland, ME
Drawing No.: T of 5
Drawn by: ML Rep.: PM
Date: 11.07.2014

Lead No.: FLO22090

Gen Ref.: 18679

€ COPYRIGHT 2014, BY NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC.
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In n
Conditions

No sign above the ATM Can replace panel
graphic only on actual ATM

END VIEW Neokraft Signs Inc.

686 Main Street

Lewiston, Maine 04240
Telephone: 207.782.9654
Facsimile: 207.782.0009
1.800.339.2258
http://www.neokraft.com

SCALE: 1"=1'-0" (1) R

1" DEEP FABRICATED TUBE-FRAME ALUMINUM SIGN PANEL PAINTED ORANGE TO
MATCH PMS1385C WITH WHITE VINYL GRAPHICS MOUNTED TO EXTERIOR
MASONRY WALL ABOVE ATM AS SHOWN

Custom Sign Fabrication

These plans are the exclusive property of Meakraft Signs,
Inc. end are the result of the original work of ifs
employees. They are submitted to Neokrafi’s client for the
sole purpose of consideration of whether to purchase
these plans or io purchase from Neokraft a sign
manufactured according fo these plans.

Distribution or exhibition of these plans to anyone other
than employees of said client, or use of these plans fo
construct a sign similar to the ene embodied herein, is
expressly forbidden. In the event that such exhibition or
construction occurs, Neokraft expects to be reimbursed
31500 in compensation for fime and effort entailed in
creafing these plans.

Androscoggin Bank
18911

Location: 130 Middle Si R
Portland, ME

E;r;\;ing No 40f5

DEH rby: i_\l\l. Rep.: PM

E)_ufe_ 7'| i.07.2014

Lead No.: FL0O22090
Gen Ref.: 18679

PROPOSED - INSTALLED DEPICTION
NO SCALE

. © COPYRIGHT 2014, BY NEOKRAFT SIGNS, INC.
G:\Design2\18911 ANDRL Portland 20141107.cdr
Friday, November 07, 2014 11:38:15 AM
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e BRI AR 12/15/14
Lot line indicated with BLUE Sade ﬁﬁ@u i sl o

Lot frontage on Middle Street: 113.9 ft.
Lot frontage on Pearl Street: 126.7 ft.

Building frontage on Middle Street: 90 ft.
Building frontage on Pearl Street: 100 ft.

PR—— o Building height: 48 ft.
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*  DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND fird

Please Head f
Application And BU =15 v .
Nojes, If Any, ) | - 12/15/14
Attached Permit Numben.p MT Date: __—— — —

This is to certify that _ Elc Limiied Liabili

nas permission to Attached two wall signs tota

AT 130 Middle St

ing this perhﬂm-l—

es of the City of Portland regulating
es, and of the application on file in

provided that the person or persons, fi
of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma
the construction, maintenance and us¢
this department.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.

Health Dept. 0}' /7 2 #
Appeal Board ) = B e - W,
Other n ECKEIV ED SEP ? AL ;
Deparimant Name Direcler - Bullding & Lyspeam\:;erwces X
PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD \/\_g

OR|HNAL Sict

MIT AR
O nscacon BAVE



ﬁn&/m -gﬁhl

-, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit Na: Date Appilted For: CHL: e
—ungress Sureet, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) §74-8716 F 09-0849 | 08/03/2009 029 ST
Location of Construction: W___‘—' Owner Address: Phone:
130 Middle St Elc Limited Liability Company 42 Market St 207-774-1000
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Androscoggin Bank NeoKruaft Signs 686 Main St. Lewiston (207) 782-9654

Lessee/Buyer's Name

=

Phone:

Permit Type:
Signs - Permanent

Proposed Use:

Commercial / Attached two wall signs total of 108 sq. ft.

Propesed Project Description:

Attached two wall signs total

of 108 sq. Ft

‘Dept: PAD
Note:

Dept: Zoning
Note:

¥ Dept: Taﬁﬁngi
Note:

~ Status: Approved

7STat7us_ X[Eo ed

Revie@f:ﬁ[)_ebaa?gcﬁws '

- Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewers Tammy Munson

1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapters 31 & 32 of the IBC 2003 building code.

Ap]Trovaﬁ)ate:
Ok to Issue: v/

Reviewer: T\/I:Lrge SU];U&J _7;}JPTOTaIBate: _0515270(5

Ok to Issue: W

 Approval Date:  09/17/2009
Ok to Issue: W/

Comments:

8/11/2009-gg: Permit was in by mail, gg

§/13/2009-mes: 1 had (o g

ather data on the tenant frontage that the applicant w

2/16/2009-gg: Received permit from historic on 9/16/09. lgg

as remiss in supplying




. bate:  12/15/14

. Telephone: 207.782.9654
Facsimile: 207.782.0009
1.800.339.2258

http:/ /www.neokraft.com

Neokraft Signs Inc,
Neo ro 686 Main Street
i ilatiin Lewiston, Maine 04240

November 12, 2014

To: City of Portland
From: Peter Murphy
RE: Sign permit application, Androscoggin Bank, 130 Middle St.

CONTENTS
1. Application
2. Drawings of proposed signs
3. Site plan

4. Property owner approval

5. Certificate of insurance-Androscoggin Bank
5A. Certificate of insurance-Neokraft

6. Copy of original permit for Androscoggin Bank
7. Electrical permit application

Custom Sign Fabrication
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